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SFPM04
Artikelnummer: 241516

SFP, Sinlgemode, LC TX 9/125, Wellenlänge: TX:
1550nm / RX: 1310nm. 10km Reichweite, 100Mbps

Hauptmerkmale

TX: 1550nm Wellenlänge 10km Reichweite

RX: 1310nm Wellenlänge

Spezifikationen

Produktkennzeichnungen  
Hersteller-Nummer 9830690014

Ihr Ansprechpartner

VIDEOR E. Hartig GmbH
Carl-Zeiss-Straße 8
63322 Rödermark
Deutschland
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